

City of Kirtland Ohio Recreation Department 7900 Euclid Chardon Road Kirtland, OH 44094 (440) 256-4711 www.kirtlandcommunity.com

EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION

Child's Name	Birthday
Age	Gender
In the event of an emergency, I authorize an of the City of Kirtland to conta	
Emergency Contact Name	Phone Number
Relationship to Child	
Emergency Contact Name	Phone Number
Relationship to Child	
Signature of Parent or Guardian	



City of Kirtland Ohio

Recreation Department 7900 Euclid Chardon Road Kirtland, OH 44094 (440) 256-4711 www.kirtlandcommunity.com

WAIVER AND RELEASE

I, the parent of	, give my permission and				
	the City of Kirtland Safety Town. I understand				
that my child is responsible for exerci	ising due caution and to follow the safety and				
discipline rules of the Safety Town sta	aff. I understand that the City of Kirtland does				
not provide medical or hospitalization	n and does not assume any responsibility or				
	nild may sustain while watching or participating				
in any recreation/leisure activities ass	sociated with the Safety Town.				
I grant permission to use my child's p	photograph or image with or without my child's				
name, both single and in conjunction with other persons or objects for any and all purposes including, but not limited to, private or public presentations, publicity, and promotion. I also authorize and give my permission to a hospital or qualified physician, or emergency medical personnel to provide any necessary medical					
			treatment in the event of an accident or medical emergency.		
			•	ELEASE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT	
	EXPLAINED TO ME) AND FULLY IXING MY SIGNATURE HERETO.				
CHDERSTAND II DEFORE AFT	IXING WI SIGNATURE HERETO.				
Signed this day of	2025.				
Signature	Printed Name				
Recreation Department Signature					